
CRISPY PIZZA* - ask about our options
JUMBO FRANKFURTER - XXL Hot Dog with a fresh Roll
TASTY CHEESEGRILLER - with a fresh Roll
TRADITIONAL GERMAN BRATWURST - with a fresh Roll
JUICY BOEREWORS* - with a fresh roll & tasty relish
GOURMET FRENCH FRIES* - large / jumbo
VEGGIE BURGER - with Tomato and Lettuce
CHICKEN BURGER* - with Lettuce
BEEF BURGER - with Gherkin, Tomato and Lettuce
CHEESE BURGER* - with Gherkin, Tomato and Lettuce
CURRYWURST - sliced German Bratwurst with Curry Sauce & mild Curry Powder 

ADD FRIES* to any of the above for only
ADD CHEESE to any of the above for only

R110
R45
R50
R45
R45
R35 / R45
R60
R70
R95
R100
R55
R25
R5

HOT
FOOD

DROEWORS STICKS / BILTONG PACKS / MIXED NUTS
LAYS / SIMBA CHIPS 
LOLLIPOPS & SWEETS - Wine Gums, Liquorish, Jelly Babies etc 
CHOCOLATES - Lunch Bar, Bar-One, Kit Kat etc
OLA ICE CREAM - Magnum, Cornetto etc
POPCORN - small / medium / large

R19 - R40
R12
R0.50 - R30
R12 - R30
R12 - R30
R35 /R50 /R75

SNACKS

TEA - Ceylon or Rooibos
COFFEE
ESPRESSO
CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
HOT OR COLD CHOCOLATE

R20
R40
R22 / R25
R40
R40
R40

HOT
DRINKS

WATER - Still or Sparkling
SODAS - Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Cream Soda, Sprite
SLUSH PUPPIES - Cherry, Blueberry, Grape, Cream Soda
JUICE - Juice Box / Can
ENERGY DRINKS - Powerade, Play, Monster, Red Bull

R18
R18 - R30
R18 / R25
R12 / R15
R20 - R40

COLD
DRINKS

tel +27 21 949 4439 (option 4)   email ops@coolrunnings.capetown  web www.coolrunnings.capetown

*Prices for halaal options on request


